
Ballet - Solo 5 Years old
NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS5-001 SUMMER KIK PLATINUM AWARD

PBS5-002 SESHETA RAIN ROMAGNA GOLD AWARD

PBS5-004 DOROTHY MONARES SILVER AWARD

PBS5-003 KATRIONA T. CARLOS MARIANO BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 6 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS6-002 TATIANA MATHEA IGNACIO PLATINUM AWARD

PBS6-003 CAOIFE LAUREN LARENA PLATINUM AWARD

PBS6-005 LUNA MADELEINE D. SENIA GOLD AWARD

PBS6-006 ATHENA ZANETTA GAMALONG GOLD AWARD

PBS6-007 ELEANOR ISABELLE QUINTANA GOLD AWARD

PBS6-009 NAOMI KEIRA F. REYES GOLD AWARD

PBS6-001 KITTY DIORGINA LAYUG SILVER AWARD

PBS6-004 RHYLEE AMARA D. MARQUEZ SILVER AWARD

PBS6-011 JULIA CASSANDRA PALERMO SILVER AWARD

PBS6-008 AMIRA CASSANDRA P. ATIENZA BRONZE AWARD

PBS6-010 SKYLAR R. BROWN BRONZE AWARD

IAF Philippines 2025

Ballet



Ballet - Solo 8 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS8-004 MARY BRITTA ROSE RONQUILLO PLATINUM AWARD

PBS8-002 LEIANNA ISOBEL SANDOVAL GOLD AWARD

PBS8-003 ATHALIA GABRIELLE BAUTISTA SILVER AWARD

PBS8-001 ESTELLE JAVIER FERNANDEZ BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 9 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS9-005 CARLA ISABELLE REAMBILLO PLATINUM AWARD

PBS9-003 CAITLYN ELISSANDRA ILAGAN GOLD AWARD

PBS9-006 CHIN HAE HEREDERO GOLD AWARD

PBS9-001 CASSANDRA HOPE VALENTIN SILVER AWARD

PBS9-004 AMELIA ZACHARIE A. OLIP SILVER AWARD

PBS9-002 CLARE JOELLYN DOROTHEO PASCUA BRONZE AWARD

IAF Philippines 2025

Ballet

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS7-006 KANO SUZUKI PLATINUM AWARD

PBS7-002 ALESSANDRA MYIESHA ARIZALA GOLD AWARD

PBS7-005 LOVE ELISE ANTONIA REAMBILLO GOLD AWARD

PBS7-001 ESTELLE JAVIER FERNANDEZ SILVER AWARD

PBS7-003 FRANCESCA GUANZON SILVER AWARD

PBS7-004 PRINCESS SANZA ARROYO BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 7 Years old



Ballet - Solo 10 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS10-012 ARYA KASSANDRA ALBA PLATINUM AWARD

PBS10-013 CRUZ, MARIE ANGELA PLATINUM AWARD

PBS10-002 KAI LEXINE CASTILLO GOLD AWARD

PBS10-009 SAMANTHA ESTELLE SOMBRERO CIRUJANO GOLD AWARD

PBS10-011 ORIBELLE SANTOS GOLD AWARD

PBS10-001 IRISH MARGARETHE M. SARMIENTO SILVER AWARD

PBS10-003 KATERINA ANAYA VELASCO SILVER AWARD

PBS10-005 KIM JEONG YOON SILVER AWARD

PBS10-006 THERESE YZABELLE GALLINERO SILVER AWARD

PBS10-004 ALEXA NOELLE BIONAT LOPEZ BRONZE AWARD

PBS10-007 JE T'AIME RUBIO MANESE BRONZE AWARD

PBS10-010 MYKEE FRANCHEZKA L. TABORLUPA BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 11 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS11-001 AUDREY DASSIEL C. CAMPILAN PLATINUM AWARD

PBS11-006 FRANCES BETTINA SALAS PLATINUM AWARD

PBS11-002 AMIDALA JOSIAL AGUIRRE GOLD AWARD

PBS11-007 MARIALISA TAN ALBARECE GOLD AWARD

PBS11-004 ISABELLA MARIE LAZATIN MAPA SILVER AWARD

PBS11-005 MARTINA MARIE GUINGONA LAGDAMEO SILVER AWARD

PBS11-009 AMANDA SOFIA ORINGO SILVER AWARD

PBS11-003 RAIN ARWEN ANASTASIA DUEÑAS BRONZE AWARD

PBS11-008 JULIANA LORRAINE V. MORADA BRONZE AWARD

IAF Philippines 2025

Ballet



Ballet - Solo 12 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS12-004 NICA JAYNE DELOS REYES PLATINUM AWARD

PBS12-005 ANNA DOMINIQUE SALDUA PLATINUM AWARD

PBS12-002 AESHA BRIANNA G. MAGCUYAO GOLD AWARD

PBS12-003 SHERIE ANJELYN MARIE CIERVO GOLD AWARD

PBS12-006 CAROLINA CRISTINA FANDINO SILVER AWARD

PBS12-007 NAOMI RAFAELLE S. MENDOZA SILVER AWARD

PBS12-008 VALERIE MARIE B. RAYMUNDO SILVER AWARD

PBS12-001 FAITHJO ALEXANDRA G. LUMBERA BRONZE AWARD

Ballet - Solo 13 - 14 Years old

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS13-006 ZIA AMINA ZAFRA PLATINUM AWARD

PBS13-016 DANIELLE ASHLEY ADDATU PLATINUM AWARD

PBS13-017 ONG, TIFFANY JOCELYN PLATINUM AWARD

PBS13-001 ANNA DOMINIQUE SALDUA GOLD AWARD

PBS13-008 RINOAH SABRINE D, BANGLOY GOLD AWARD

PBS13-010 ELIANA MA JACINTA GALLARDO BITONG GOLD AWARD

PBS13-011 NINA ARABELA D. NUNEZ GOLD AWARD

PBS13-015 MARIA FATIMA B. TUAZON GOLD AWARD

PBS13-004 JALIAH KRYSTAL BAÑEZ SILVER AWARD

PBS13-007 ELISHA JASMINE LAURITO SILVER AWARD

PBS13-009 HAYAH LOMABAO SILVER AWARD

PBS13-012 JIANA CARYN A. FILOTEO SILVER AWARD

PBS13-013 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA SILVER AWARD

PBS13-018 HEIRESS SOLUNA T. ARCAMO SILVER AWARD

PBS13-002 MARIA ELYCCA BRYANNA CO BRONZE AWARD

PBS13-003 MAIA SINTA V. RODRIGUEZ BRONZE AWARD

PBS13-005 CAITLIN SHILOH O. MA ONG BRONZE AWARD

IAF Philippines 2025

Ballet



IAF Philippines 2025

Ballet

Ballet - Solo 15 - 17 Years old
NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS15-001 ZIA AMINA ZAFRA PLATINUM AWARD

PBS15-004 JULIANNE KEIKO BAÑEZ PLATINUM AWARD

PBS15-002 DANIELLE ASHLEY ADDATU GOLD AWARD

PBS15-006 ARIANNE KHRYSTA MARILAG GOLD AWARD

PBS15-012 ANDREI AGUILAR ENCISO GOLD AWARD

PBS15-007 ALESSANDRA BEATRICE JACINTO SILVER AWARD

PBS15-009 LUCIA PAZ B. ARANETA SILVER AWARD

PBS15-010 CLAUDIA THERESE IRIGO SILVER AWARD

PBS15-011 MARIA FRANCESCA LATOSA SILVER AWARD

PBS15-003 SOPHIA RYLEIGH JULBHELLE LATOG BRONZE AWARD

PBS15-008 LAICELL REIZE A. DULAY BRONZE AWARD

PBS15-005 SHANELLE D. FERRERAS 

Ballet - Solo 18 - 20 Years old
NO. NAME PRIZE

PBS18-001 CARL JUSTINE AGUILAR ENCISO PLATINUM AWARD

PBS18-002 BEATRICE ISABELLE CATIGBE GOLD AWARD

POTENTIAL/ENCOURAGEMENT AWARD



NO. NAME PRIZE

PBG8-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE PLATINUM AWARD

PBG13-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet - Group - All Age Group

Ballet - Duo  - All Age Group
NO. NAME PRIZE

PBD6-001 EN AVANT DANCE AND ARTS CENTRE PLATINUM AWARD

PBD7-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE PLATINUM AWARD

NO. NAME PRIZE

PBE5-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE PLATINUM AWARD

PBE13-002 DANCE BASICS PLATINUM AWARD

PBE13-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE GOLD AWARD

PBE18-001 LISA MACUJA SCHOOL OF BALLET PLATINUM AWARD

Ballet - Ensemble  - All Age Group

IAF Philippines 2025

Ballet



IAF Philippines 2025
Contemporary

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCS9-001 CHIN HAE HEREDERO PLATINUM AWARD

PCS9-002 MA. ATHEANA YVONNE J. GODOY GOLD AWARD

PCS10-003 ATARAH LOUISSE G. OFRECIO PLATINUM AWARD

PCS10-001 THERESE YZABELLE GALLINERO GOLD AWARD

PCS10-002 SAMANTHA ESTELLE SOMBRERO CIRUJANO SILVER AWARD

PCS11-002 AMANDA SOFIA ORINGO PLATINUM AWARD

PCS11-001 AMIDALA JOSIAL AGUIRRE GOLD AWARD

PCS12-003 ANNA DOMINIQUE SALDUA PLATINUM AWARD

PCS12-002 NICA JAYNE DELOS REYES GOLD AWARD

PCS12-004 NAOMI RAFAELLE S. MENDOZA SILVER AWARD

PCS12-001 SHERIE ANJELYN MARIE CIERVO BRONZE AWARD

PCS13-002 RINOAH SABRINE D, BANGLOY PLATINUM AWARD

PCS13-001 ZIA AMINA ZAFRA GOLD AWARD

PCS13-004 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA GOLD AWARD

PCS13-003 JIANA CARYN A. FILOTEO SILVER AWARD

PCS13-005 DANIELLE ASHLEY ADDATU SILVER AWARD

PCS15-002 ANNIELA AINE D. BANSALE PLATINUM AWARD

PCS15-003 CLAUDIA THERESE IRIGO GOLD AWARD

PCS15-001 ALESSANDRA BEATRICE JACINTO SILVER AWARD

PCS18-001 BEATRICE ISABELLE CATIGBE PLATINUM AWARD

PCS21-001 NICOLE BERNADETTE HILADO PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Solo  - All Age Group



IAF Philippines 2025
Contemporary

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCD13-001 DANSPACE BALLET SCHOOL PLATINUM AWARD

PCD15-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE PLATINUM AWARD

PCD18-001 VICTOR URSABIA DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

PCD21-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Duo - All Age Group 

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCG15-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Group - All Age Group 

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCE15-001 LISA MACUJA SCHOOL OF BALLET PLATINUM AWARD

PCE15-002
RENEE GRACE ROSE VILLA CENTER FOR BALLET AND THE
ARTS

GOLD AWARD

Contemporary - Ensemble - All Age Group 

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCT11-001 DANCE BASICS PLATINUM AWARD

PCT13-001 DANCE BASICS PLATINUM AWARD

Contemporary - Trio - All Age Group 



NO. NAME PRIZE

PJS5-001 DOROTHY MONARES PLATINUM AWARD

PJS6-001 ATHENA ZANETTA GAMALONG PLATINUM AWARD

Jazz - Solo - All Age Group 
Jazz

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCDS5-001 BRYAN MOHAN LIU PLATINUM AWARD

PCDS7-001 ZHANG SUNJIAYUE PLATINUM AWARD

PCDS7-003 LI JIAYI GOLD AWARD

PCDS7-002 WANG ZILONG SILVER AWARD

PCDS8-001 AVERY XIAMO LIU PLATINUM AWARD

PCDS9-001 YVONNE ANGELYN CHEN PENG PLATINUM AWARD

PCDS9-002 AVERY XIAMO LIU GOLD AWARD

PCDS10-001 MAN YIFEI PLATINUM AWARD

PCDS13-001 MUTIYANUOFUSONG OUDINANUOYA PLATINUM AWARD

PCDS15-001 ZHANG XIAOHE PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Solo - All Age Group

Cultural Dance

IAF Philippines 2025

NO. NAME PRIZE

PCDE10-001 DEER DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

Cultural Dance - Ensemble



Lyrical

NO. NAME PRIZE

PLS9-001 MA. ATHEANA YVONNE J. GODOY PLATINUM AWARD

PLS10-001 CASSIDY H. MANZANO PLATINUM AWARD

PLS13-001 RINOAH SABRINE D, BANGLOY PLATINUM AWARD

PLS13-002 MIKAELA DE LOS SANTOS GOLD AWARD

PLS15-001 SOPHIA RYLEIGH JULBHELLE LATOG PLATINUM AWARD

PLS21-001 YURELA NATIVIDAD PLATINUM AWARD

Lyrical - Solo - All Age Group

IAF Philippines 2025

Any Genre

NO. NAME PRIZE

PAS8-001 LEIANNA ISOBEL SANDOVAL PLATINUM AWARD

PAS13-001 MUNTIANOV SONG ODENA NOAH PLATINUM AWARD

Any Genre - Solo - All Age Group

NO. NAME PRIZE

PLE10-001 AR-ES DANCE STUDIO PLATINUM AWARD

Lyrical - Ensemble

Any Genre - Trio - All Age Group
NO. NAME PRIZE

PAT7-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE PLATINUM AWARD

PAT21-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE PLATINUM AWARD



IAF Philippines 2025

International Arts Festival 
Scholarship 2026

NO. NAME

PBS6-002 TATIANA MATHEA IGNACIO

PBS9-005 CARLA ISABELLE REAMBILLO

PBS10-009 SAMANTHA ESTELLE SOMBRERO CIRUJANO

PBS10-012 ARYA KASSANDRA ALBA

PBS11-006 FRANCES BETTINA SALAS

PBS11-007 MARIALISA TAN ALBARECE

PBS12-003 SHERIE ANJELYN MARIE CIERVO

PBS12-005 ANNA DOMINIQUE SALDUA

PBS13-011 NINA ARABELA D. NUNEZ

PBS15-012 ANDREI AGUILAR ENCISO

PCS13-002 RINOAH SABRINE D, BANGLOY

PCS18-001 BEATRICE ISABELLE CATIGBE

PLS13-001 RINOAH SABRINE D. BANGLOY

PCDS7-001 ZHANG SUNJIAYUE

PCDS9-001 YVONNE ANGELYN CHEN PENG



IAF Philippines 2025

International Ballet Grand Prix
Scholarship 2026

Ballet Scholarship

Contemporary Scholarship

NO. NAME

PBS10-013 MARIE ANGELA CRUZ

PBS13-017 TIFFANY JOCELYN ONG

NO. NAME

PCS13-002 RINOAH SABRINE D. BANGLOY



Nanyang Academy of Fine Arts

Direct entry to audition interview with the application fee
waiver of Diploma in Dance programme with School of Dance

IAF Philippines 2025

NO. NAME

PCS18-001 BEATRICE ISABELLE CATIGBE



Margot Fonteyn Academy of Ballet
(United States)

100% scholarship for 1-3 weeks of classes with performance at
Margot Fonteyn Academy of Ballet, USA

IAF Philippines 2025

NO. NAME

PBS10-002 KAI LEXINE CASTILLO

PBS13-001 ANNA DOMINIQUE SALDUA

PCS13-003 JIANA CARYN A. FILOTEO

PBS15-012 ANDREI AGUILAR ENCISO



Ballettschule der
Landeshauptstadt, Austria

100% scholarship for one week summer workshop with
performance in June – July 2026 at Ballettschule der

Landeshauptstadt, Austria

IAF Philippines 2025

NO. NAME

PBS12-004 NICA JAYNE DELOS REYES

PBS15-004 JULIANNE KEIKO BAÑEZ



Grand Awards

Grand Award for Duo or Trio 

Grand Award for Ensemble or Group 

IAF Philippines 2025

NO. NAME

PCE15-001 LISA MACUJA SCHOOL OF BALLET

NO. NAME

PCD15-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE



Junior Grand Awards

IAF Philippines 2025

Cultural Dance

NO. NAME

PCDS7-001 ZHANG SUNJIAYUE

Ballet 

NO. NAME

PBS5-001 SUMMER KIK



Youth Grand Awards

IAF Philippines 2025

Contemporary

Ballet

Lyrical

Cultural Dance

NO. NAME

PCS13-002 RINOAH SABRINE D. BANGLOY

NO. NAME

PBS10-013  MARIE ANGELA CRUZ

NO. NAME

PLS13-001 RINOAH SABRINE D. BANGLOY

NO. NAME

PCDS9-001 YVONNE ANGELYN CHEN PENG



Senior Grand Awards

IAF Philippines 2025

Contemporary

Ballet

Lyrical

Cultural Dance

NO. NAME

PCS18-001 BEATRICE ISABELLE CATIGBE

NO. NAME

PBS15-001 ZIA AMINA ZAFRA

NO. NAME

PLS21-001 YURELA NATIVIDAD

NO. NAME

PCDS15-001 ZHANG XIAOHE



Outstanding School Award

IAF Philippines 2025

HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE



ALEXIS PEÑA

CARISSA ADEA

CARLOS GARCIA

GIANNA PANAJON-CORPUS

JUN SAAGUNDO

LEONG SIL ROSE PANUELOS

LISA MACUJA-ELIZALDE

LIU LULU

MA ANTOINETTE R TORDESILLAS

MARK CHRISTOPHER SIMBILING

MARK JOSEPH MONTIANO

MARTIN LAWRANCE

NESA TANYAG

RENEEGRACE V. DIVINA

SHERWIN RODRIGUEZ

VICTOR URSABIA

Outstanding Teacher Award 

IAF Philippines 2025



International Grand Final 

IAF Philippines 2025

NO. NAME

PBS5-001 SUMMER KIK

PBS7-006 KANO SUZUKI

PBS10-013 CRUZ, MARIE ANGELA

PBS10-012 ARYA KASSANDRA ALBA

PBS11-006 FRANCES BETTINA SALAS

PBS11-001 AUDREY DASSIEL C. CAMPILAN

PBS12-005 ANNA DOMINIQUE SALDUA

PBS13-017 ONG, TIFFANY JOCELYN

PBS13-006 ZIA AMINA ZAFRA

PCS13-002 RINOAH SABRINE D, BANGLOY

PCS13-004 YSABELLA DIESTA OROPILLA

PCS13-001 ZIA AMINA ZAFRA

PCS18-001 BEATRICE ISABELLE CATIGBE

PCDS5-001 BRYAN MOHAN LIU

PCDS7-001 ZHANG SUNJIAYUE

PCDS9-001 YVONNE ANGELYN CHEN PENG

PCDS15-001 ZHANG XIAOHE



International Grand Final 

IAF Philippines 2025

Duo & Trio

Ensemble & Group

NO. NAME

PCE15-001 LISA MACUJA SCHOOL OF BALLET

PCG15-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE

NO. NAME

PBD7-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE

PCD15-001 HOPE ACADEMY OF DANCE

PAT7-001 ARTISTS EN POINTE


